
 

 

The Rapid Transit                
BALANCED BOTANICALS 
mezcal, edinburgh rhubarb & ginger, 
aperol, lime 
 
Captain’s Log 
OLD FASHIONED COOKIES & BITTERS 
rye, faretti biscotti, fernet valet, bitters 
 
Alive & Well 
DELUXIFIED CORPSE REVIVER #2 
southland navy, sipsmith sloe, bonal, 
apricot, vanilla, absinthe, lemon, clarified 
in cream w/ absinthe honey foam 
 
  

Lil’ BF Burger      
single patty, american cheese,  
deluxe sauce, onions, mustard, pickle, 
potato roll 
 
Bacon, Egg + Cheese                 
bodega egg, american cheese,  
house-made bacon, s+p, ketchup,  
mayo, potato roll 
 
Pork Rinds 
cowboy seasoning 
 

Gaucho Fries                 
potato wedges, chimichurri,  
ricotta salata, garlic confit mayo 
 
Night Melt                 
smoked turkey, swiss cheese, pickle,  
deluxe sauce on toasted brioche 
 
Zapp’s Chips     
regular, voodoo, cajun dill, spicy cajun,  
salt + vinegar, mesquite BBQ 
 
 

All Prices reflect cash payments. A 3.84% processing fee is applied to credit transactions 
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. 

 

Cachaça Daiquiri                
TART, SWEET & GRASSY  
cachaça, sugar, lime  
 
The Six                
TORONTO RIFF, WARM & BOOZY 
bourbon, fernet branca, borghetti, 
toasted coconut, bitters 
 
Good Goblin (n/a)                
BRIGHT, SPICED CAKE & JAM 
persimmon & spice jam, lyre’s rosso 
vermouth (n/a), honey, lemon, soda 
 

Night Grub	

COCKTAILS 
$14 
 

$13 
 

$15 
 

$11 
 

$11 
 

$8 
 

$11 
 

$8 
 

$8 
 

$8 
 

$10 
 

$3 
 



Halfway Crooks Farina Kolsch 
Gate City Brewing Gate City Lager 
Wrecking Bar Brewpub Big Sluro IPA 
Variant Brewing Cashmere Hazy IPA 
Silver Bluff Brewing Co. Mexican Lager 
New Realm Brewing Euphonia German Pilsner 

DRAFT 
9 | 32 
8 | 30 
9 | 32 
9 
9 
8 

Oskar Blues Brewery Dale’s Light Lager 
Three Taverns Beeps Lager 
Georgia Beer Company Field Party Blonde Ale 
Three Taverns La Madrina - Guava Sea Salt Sour 
Six Bridges Brewing (16oz Tallboy!) Brownie  
Booze Cruise Imperial Stout 
Mercier Orchards Grumpy Granny Cider 
Athletic Brewing (Non-Alcoholic) Wild Run IPA 
Stoller Winery (12oz) Rosé + Vermouth Spritz 

4.5 
6 
7 
8 
14 

8 
6 
13 

Key Lime Pie 
Spiced Pear 

Add a spirit of your choice to make it boozy! 

SLUSHIES 

@bona_fide_deluxe  bonafide-atl.com 

SPARKLING 
Prosecco  10  | 50 
Col di Luna – ITA NV  
Muller – Thurgau (NA) 12 | 65 
Fritz Muller – ITA NV  

WHITE 
Dry Riesling   11 | 55 
Seehof – GER – ‘22  
GSM Blend Rose  11 | 55 
Stolpman’s – CA – ‘21 
Vihno Verde Rose (8.5oz Can) 14 
14Estreia – PTR NV 
Orange / Macerato (1L)   10 | 60 
Sfera – ITA – NV  
Inzolia   12 | 60 
Caruso & Minini – ITA – ‘22  

RED 
Syrah Blend (chilled)   11 | 55 
Storm Point – ZAF ‘19  
Malbec   12 | 60 
Manos Negras – ARG ‘19 

Wine 

Boxed H20 
Counter Culture Coffee 
Iced Tea 
Montaine Sparkling Water 
Fountain Drink 

Non-booze 

CANS 

5 
5 

5 
4 
4 
3 
3 




